
PATH6600 Fundamentals of Common Human Diseases (Semester 1)

Course Coordinator(s): Prof PPC Ip, Department of Pathology
(Tel no.: 2255 2686; Email: philipip@pathology.hku.hk)

Delivery Mode of Lectures: Face-to-face
Lecture Venue: Room 035, 6/F, Block T, Queen Mary Hospital
Final Examination: Wednesday, December 13, 2023 (9:30 – 11:30 am)

TBC, HKU Main Campus

Date Time Lecture Topic Lecturer

1 07.09.2023 (Thu) 18:30-18:40

18:40-20:40

Introduction and discuss essay topic

Introduction to pathology and
Immunology

Prof PPC Ip

Dr RWC Wong &
Dr RWK Ip

2 14.09.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Global burden of disease Dr DSY Ho

3 21.09.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Pathology of the male genital tract
Common urinary diseases & case illustrations

Prof ANY Cheung
Dr CF Yeung

4 28.09.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Osteoporosis
Common diseases of female genital tract

Dr CL Cheung
Prof PPC Ip

5 05.10.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Common diseases of the gastrointestinal tract Prof IOL Ng &
Dr RCL Lo

6 12.10.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Common cancers in Hong Kong Dr JWH Tsang

7 19.10.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Anaemia – What, Why and How? Dr CF Sin

8 26.10.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Toxicology in clinical practice Dr MHL Tai

9 02.11.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Common vascular central nervous
system diseases and dementia
Common respiratory diseases – clinical patterns
and basic pathology

Prof SY Leung

Dr J Lok

10 09.11.2023 (Thu) 18:30-20:30 Common breast diseases & case illustrations
Cardiovascular diseases & case illustrations

Prof US Khoo
Prof JM Nicholls


